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Stone working

BHW 1549 VR Order no. 299.197

Blind hole drill with integrated water feed with GFCI operator

- VR electronic control: with tachogenerator constant speed control, overload protection, and
speed selector wheel

- Quick-fit brass coupling: for 1/2" water hose

- Integral water feed through the drive shaft ensures optimum cooling of diamond bits
For hand operation or for use on our BD 6 and BD 18 drill stands

- Canalso be used with FLEX pressurized water tanks

- GFCI operator protector circuit breaker: integrated in cord

+ This machine is also available in 110V

Technical attributes

Power input
Power output
Speed under load
No load speed
Tool fixture
Diamond drill @
Weight

Standard equipment
1 bail handle

1 open-ended wrench SW
17

1 splash guard

1 metal carrying case

BHW 1549 VR
1200 watt

700 watt
3000-9000 rpm
3500-10000 rpm
M 14

5-10 mm

3,3kg

236.934
106.461

255.171
273.686



