## FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH

Bahnhofstrasse 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



## **Stone working**

## **BHW 1549 VR**

Order no. 299.197



Technical attributes	BHW 1549 VR
Power input	1200 watt
Power output	700 watt
Speed under load	3000-9000 rpm
No load speed	3500-10000 rpm
Tool fixture	M 14
Diamond drill Ø	5-10 mm
Weight	3,3 kg

## Blind hole drill with integrated water feed with GFCI operator

- VR electronic control: with tachogenerator constant speed control, overload protection, and speed selector wheel
- Quick-fit brass coupling: for 1/2" water hose
- Integral water feed through the drive shaft ensures optimum cooling of diamond bits
- For hand operation or for use on our BD 6 and BD 18 drill stands
- Can also be used with FLEX pressurized water tanks
- GFCI operator protector circuit breaker: integrated in cord
- This machine is also available in 110  ${
  m V}$

Standard equipment	
1 bail handle	236.934
1 open-ended wrench SW 17	106.461
1 splash guard	255.171
1 metal carrying case	273.686